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Surname

ANDREWS
ANDREWS
ANDREWS

ASHE
ASHE
BELL
BELL
BELL

BENNISON

BERRY
BISHOP
BISHOP
BLACK
BLACK
BROWN
BROWN
BURNESS
CARSON
CARSON
CARSON

COSGROVE
COSGROVE
COSGROVE
COSGROVE
COSGROVE
COSGROVE

COX
CREEMER

Christian Names
Christopher
Gertrude

Mary

Herbert
William

Annie Louisa
Minnie

Thomas Hull
Hugh

Collett

Henry

William Arthur
Mary

Wallace

June

Sylvia Margaret
Arthur John
Margaret Teresa
Mary

Michael John
Katie

Maggie

Mary

Nellie

Patrick

Theresa

Violet Rose
Elizabeth Snow

Year
1924
1922
1922
1915
1914
1899
1899
1899
1924
1914
1913
1916
1921
1921
1935
1935
1901
1902
1902
1902
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899

Source

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Reference

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
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CREEMER

DAVIDSON
DAVIDSON

DRAPER
ESTLER
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FRAME
FRAME
FRAME
FRAME
GAVIGAN
GAVIGAN
GAVIGAN
GAVIGAN
GOODWIN
GORDON
GORDON
GORDON
GORDON
HAWKE
HAWKE
HAWKE
HAWKE
HAWKE

Ethel Ringarooma
Irene Jean

Joyce Margaret
Muriel

Jean

Eric

Jack

Leonard Cecil
Noel Douglas
William Edward
Winnifred

Bert

David

Frank

James

John Joseph

John Joseph
Oliver Joseph
Oliver Joseph
Denzil Mallaby
James Joseph Alex
James Joseph Alex
Margaret Kathleen
Margaret Kathleen
Ada

Arthur

Ernest

Frank Henry

John

1899
1934
1931
1922
1922
1925
1926
1925
1930
1925
1926
1918
1919
1918
1918
1932
1933
1932
1933
1901
1932
1934
1932
1934
1922
1920
1925
1934
1919

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School

SC Branch NZSG

20f8



Salisbury-School-Admissions

Version: 14 August 2021

HAWKE
HAWKE
HAWKES
HAYWOOD
HAYWOOD
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HOLMES
HOSKEN
HUNT
IVEY

IVEY

IVEY

IVEY

IVEY

IVEY

IVEY
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KELLY
KERR
KERR
KERR

KING
LANGRIDGE

John Samuel
Robert

Ada

Evelyn
Loughrey
Vida

Jessie

Haenry
Alfred Wm
Albert
Frances Jean
Frederick Thomas
Jack Sydney
Mona Florence Shirley
Naomi

Ned Seymour
Zoe Raddon
Florence
Margaret
Annie
Elizabeth
James Joseph
Jeremiah
Mary

Ethel Harlau
Francis James
May

Henry

Arthur

1916
1918
1922
1903
1903
1903
1910
1919
1917
1927
1931
1931
1931
1934
1931
1931
1931
1924
1924
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1899
1923
1918

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
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LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LANGRIDGE
LEIGHTON
MALTHUS
MALTHUS
MALTHUS
MALTHUS
MARSHALL
MAUGER
MAUGER
MAUGER
MAUGER
MAUGER
MAUGER
MAUGER
McAULIFFE
MCcAULIFFE
McAULIFFE
McAULIFFE
McCONACHY
McCONACHY
McCONACHY
McDOUGALL
McDOUGALL
McGOWAN

Eric

George

Mabel Lillia
Reta

Victor

Walter

Thomas
Charles Sanon
Dora Lucy
Edith Marion
Elizabeth Sheila
Agnes

Ada

Elsie Emily
Ernest

Eunice May
Florence

Philip Timaru
Stanley Howard
Annie

John

Mary Esther
Timothy Joseph
Duncan John
Goerge William
Gregor Edward
Hazel Muriel
Joyce Marion
Keith Douglas

1918
1918
1927
1918
1925
1918
1919
1922
1922
1922
1922
1905
1913
1909
1900
1910
1899
1901
1905
1903
1916
1899
1899
1932
1931
1932
1928
1926
1925

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
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McGOWAN
McGOWAN
McGOWAN
McGOWAN
MILLER
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MOORE
MORGAN
MORGAN
MUMMERY
MURRAY
MURRAY
OAKLEY
OAKLEY
O'DONOGHUE
O'DONOGHUE
O'DONOGHUE
O'DONOGHUE
O'DONOCHUE
O'DONOHUE
O'DONOHUE
PARRY

Lester Victor
Noel

Ray

Thelma Irene
lan Charles
Douglas Dynes
Elsie

Allan William
Daisy Jean
Edwin Charles
Frances Mina
George Robert
Hazel Bertha
Mary Margaret
Edward
Primrose
Kathleen

Eric Ronald
Peter Alexander
Hamilton
Trevor
Augusta

John

Monica
William
Christopher
Leonard Gerald
Nora Cecilia
Charles

1925
1927
1925
1925
1911
1915
1914
1928
1925
1925
1925
1929
1926
1925
1920
1920
1914
1911
1911
1926
1926
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1908
1910
1899

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
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PARRY
PARRY
PARRY
PARRY
PARRY

PICKWORTH
PICKWORTH
PICKWORTH

PRIEST
PRIEST
QUINN
QUINN
QUINN
QUINN
QUINN
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICHARDS
RICKARDS
ROLLINSON
ROLLINSON
ROLLINSON
ROLLINSON

Charlie Russell
George Malcolm
Margaret Elsie
Robert
William John
Ivan John
Marjorie Lilian
Raymond Joseph
Neil

Philip

Jack

Margaret Anne
Mary Ellen
Rose Monica
Thomas Wm
Betty

Jane

John

Mary Hazlett
Phyllis

Phyllis
Thomas Henry
Tommy
William
Bertha

Carl Ray

Clive Ray
Mabel Marion
Walter

1928
1929
1934
1899
1899
1933
1933
1934
1923
1923
1917
1915
1915
1915
1915
1921
1903
1900
1900
1917
1919
1900
1922
1901
1917
1912
1910
1915
1910

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
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SHANKS
SHANKS
SHANKS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SMITHSON
SOLOMON
SOLOMON
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERICKER
STERICKER
STERICKER
STERICKER
STERICKER
STRATFORD
STYLES
STYLES
STYLES
STYLES
STYLES
STYLES
SULLIVAN
SUTHERLAND
SUTHERLAND
SUTHERLAND
TALBOT

Evelyn

Marjory

Mavis Jean
Edwin James
Enid Margaret
Helen

Archibald C Bruce
Cyril Ivan

Mavis

Eunice Mary
John Oliver
William Henry
Edward

George William
Jean

John Harold
Marie

Olive

Charles

Charles Raymond
Edith May

Ethel Jane
Gladys Maria
Margaret Prudence
Mary

Jessie Mclntosh
Louisa Mary
Vida Clark
Agnes Ellen

1928
1928
1929
1935
1932
1929
1917
1931
1931
1925
1925
1925
1923
1930
1924
1928
1927
1922
1903
1935
1899
1899
1901
1931
1909
1899
1901
1899
1899

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
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TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
THOMAS
WALTER
WALTER
WALTER
WALTER
WILKIN
WILKIN

Betty

Cecil

Cecil

Edward Geo
Edward George
Helen

Helen

Hope Patricia
Margaret
Margaret Adelaide
Margaret Edith
Noel

Pamela Anne
Sarah

Henry

Audrey Kathleen
Ella Dorothy
Myra Lilian
Rita Marion
Edward Clunie
Frank Trussell

Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission
Admission

South Canterbury
Branch

Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
Salisbury School
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